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News Quiz - January 30, 2023

How many police officers have been charged with murder in the death of Tyre Nichols?

Which government agency recently asked former presidents and vice presidents to check for
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classified documents that might be in their possession?

a.

®oo0C

Department of Homeland Security
National Archives

The Supreme Court

General Services Administration
Department of Transportation

Which country recently found its oldest mummy to date?

a.

®aoooT

Egypt
Jordan
Chile
Peru
Libya

When did Al first start?

True or false: tools exist to help teachers make sure homework was done without the use of Al.
a.
b.
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1900
1956
1989
2002
2020

True
False
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News Quiz - January 30, 2023 ANSWER KEY

How many police officers have been charged with murder in the death of Tyre Nichols?
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Which government agency recently asked former presidents and vice presidents to check for
classified documents that might be in their possession?

a.

caoo0gm

Department of Homeland Security
National Archives

The Supreme Court

General Services Administration
Department of Transportation

Which country recently found its oldest mummy to date?

a.

Poo0CT

Egypt
Jordan
Chile
Peru
Libya

When did Al first start?

b.
c.
d.
e

1900
1956
1989
2002
2020

True or false: tools exist to help teachers make sure homework was done without the use of Al.

a.
b.

True
False



